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Brant T. McCreadie
V. Anthony Ada Frank F. 
Blas, Jr.  James V. 
Espaldon
Tommy Morrison
Dennis G. Rodriguez, Jr. 

AN ACT TO ADD A NEW ARTICLE 7 TO CHAPTER 80
OF TITLE 9, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE
TO ESTABLISHING A HORMONE OR ANTI‐
ANDROGEN PILOT TREATMENT PROGRAM FOR
PERSONS CONVICTED OF SEX CRIMES.

05/20/15
10:44 a.m.

05/20/15 Committee on the Guam 
U.S. Military Relocation, 
Public Safety and Judiciary

06/19/15
3:14 p.m.

Fiscal Note 
Request
05/21/15

DATE PASSED TITLE DUE DATE

DATE SIGNED BY I 
MAGA'LAHEN 
GUAHAN PUBLIC LAW NO. NOTES

09/03/15 AN ACT TO ADD A NEW ARTICLE 7 TO CHAPTER 80
OF TITLE 9, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED, RELATIVE
TO ESTABLISHING A HORMONE OR ANTI‐
ANDROGEN PILOT TREATMENT PROGRAM FOR
PERSONS CONVICTED OF SEX CRIMES.

09/03/15 4:45 p.m. 09/15/15  09/07/15 P.L. 33‐67 M&C No.
33GL‐15‐
0832 

PU
BL
IC
 L
AW

 3
3‐
67

 
99

‐3
3 
(C
O
R)

DATE AND TIME
TRANSMITTED 

Page 1


